Actual Fees and Charges for academic year 2021 to 2022

Subcontractor
UKPRN

10034461
10034461
10003190
10003190
10033134
10033134

Subcontractor Name

Castleview Training
Castleview Training
Huddersfield Textile Training
Huddersfield Textile Training
West Yorkshire Fire Service
West Yorkshire Fire Service

Contract Start
Date

01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021

Contract End Provision Type
Date
31/07/2022 ESFA AEB - Adult Skills (non-procured)
31/07/2022 WYCA AEB - Adult Skills (non-procured)
31/07/2022 16-18 Apprenticeship (From May 2017) Non-Levy Contract
31/07/2022 19+ Apprenticeship (From May 2017) Non-Levy Contract
31/07/2022 WYCA AEB - Adult Skills (non-procured)
31/07/2022 Study Programme

Funding Paid to the
Lead by ESFA (in £)

87,815.58
1,078,342.13
360.00
3,150.00
35,580.05
65,445.65
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Subcontractor by Lead
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Funding Paid to

Provider (in £)

65,600.00
862,673.71
288.00
2,457.00
28,464.04
37,699.20
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Funding the Lead
Provider has
Retained (in £)

22,215.58
215,668.43
72.00
693.00
7,116.01
27,746.45

Funding the
Subcontractor has
paid to the Lead
Provider (in £)
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